
Term Dates and Holidays 2024/2025 
(Notice will be given if any of the below dates change) 

 
Term 1         Monday 2nd September – Monday 11th November 2024 
10 weeks     Wednesday 4th September – Wednesday 13th November 2024 
                      Thursday 5th September – Thursday 14th November 2024                                  
                      Saturday 7th September – Saturday 16th November 2024 
 

Halloween Holiday (1 week) 
Monday 28th October 

Wednesday 30th October 
Thursday 31st October 

Saturday 2nd November 
 
Term 2            Monday 18th November – Monday 3rd February 2025 
10 weeks        Wednesday 20th November – Wednesday 5th February 2025 
                         Thursday 21st November – Thursday 6th February 2025                                      
                         Saturday 23rd November – Saturday 8th February 2025 
 

Christmas Holidays (2 weeks). 
Monday 23rd December and 30th December 2024 
Wednesday 25th December and 1st January 2025 

Thursday 26th December and Thursday 2nd January 2025 
Saturday 28th December and Saturday 4th January 2025 

 
Term 3        Monday 10th February - Monday 28th April 2025 
10 weeks    Wednesday 12th February – Wednesday 30th April 2025 
                     Thursday 13th February – Thursday 31st April 2025 
                     Saturday 15th February – Saturday 2nd May 2025 
 

Easter Holidays (2 weeks) 
Monday 14th April and 21st April 2025 

Wednesday 16th April and 23rd April 2025 
Thursday 17th April and 24th April 2025 
Saturday 19th April and 26th April 2025 

  
Term 4         Monday 5th May - Monday 23rd June 2025 
8 weeks       Wednesday 7th May –Wednesday 25th June 2025 
                      Thursday 8th May – Thursday 26th June 2025 
                      Saturday 10th May – Saturday 28th June 2025 
  
 
 
 

         

 



Class Times 
 

These times are subject to change.  
 
Monday (Newcastle) 
Pre Primary    4:15 – 5:00PM  
Little Swans/Debutants                    5:00 – 5:30PM 
Intermediate Foundation          5:45 – 6:45PM 
 
Wednesday (Kilkeel) 
Little Swans                                         2:30 – 3:00PM  
Primary     3:00 – 3:45PM 
Grade 5    4:00– 5:00PM 
Grade 3   5:00 – 6:00PM 
 
Thursdays (Kilkeel) 
Debutants   2:30 – 3:10PM 
Pre Primary   3:15 – 4:00PM 
Grade 1   4:00 – 5:00PM 
Grade 3   5:00 – 6:00PM 
 
 
 
Saturdays (Newcastle) 
Primary    9:30 – 10:15AM 
Grade 2    10:15 – 11:15AM 
Grade 3    11:15– 12:15PM 
Grade 5    12:15 – 1:15PM 
   
 
 



 
 


